
JOQUA 1

01/02/15Date :

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

POISSON Aurore

POISSON Aurore

POISSON Aurore

POISSON Aurore

Nom - Prénom

100 Dos

100 NL

200 4N

50 NL

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

200 NL

200 4N

50 NL

Nage

01:18:25

01:06:49

02:47:24

00:30:11

01:25:38

03:00:39

02:52:42

00:40:47

00:30:35

01:40:56

01:24:38

00:50:59

00:41:69

01:09:59

02:40:83

02:53:41

00:30:86

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Lieu : PERIGUEUX Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


